
GLDWBA Prize List / 2016 / Cleveland, OH

$2,650 $125 $260 $805 $83 $1,385 $92 $720 $25 $168 $90 $1,469 $7,872
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1 Alfieri Lisa 6th $15 4th $65 6th $27 $107 $107 $107.00

2 Aquilani Peggy 2nd/3rd $115 6th $35 5th $5 $155 $155 $262.00

3 Bachtel Susie $0 $0 $262.00

4 Baird Colleen 1st $300 $300 $300 $562.00

5 Bell-Bronson Sheila $0 $0 $562.00

6 Cannon Cherryce 8th $25 9th $5 8th $19 $49 $49 $611.00

7 Carlin Lori 1st $15 $15 $15 $626.00

8 Cavanaugh Juanita $0 $0 $626.00

9 Cisneros Courtney $0 $0 $626.00

10 Davis Pam 4th $50 6th $8 7th $22.50 $80.50 $80.50 $706.50

11 Dickerson Roberta 2nd/3rd $115 2nd $10 $125 $125 $831.50

12 DiTondo Sharon 1st $15 4th $7.50 $22.50 10th $37 $59.50 $891.00

13 Duncan Ramona $0 $0 $891.00

14 Dyce Sari $0 $0 $891.00

15 Fowler Patricia $0 $0 $891.00

16 Gagliano Sarah 1st $15 5th $40 2nd $10 4th $7.50 9/10th $16 $88.50 3rd $160 $248.50 $1,139.50

17 Galbo Joanne 1st $300 4th $54 $354 $354 $1,493.50

18 Glandorf Sandra 7th $30 $30 $30 $1,523.50

19 Gobie Nadine $0 $0 $1,523.50

20 Gonzalez Vilma $0 $0 $1,523.50

21 Hadlock Sara 4th $25 $25 $25 $1,548.50

22 Hager Karen 2nd/3rd $115 2nd $10 7th $22.50 7th $23 2nd $50 $220.50 $220.50 $1,769.00

23 Hammerle Kris $0 $0 $1,769.00

24 Hatibovic Sandra $0 $0 $1,769.00

25 Hendee Raulene $0 $0 $1,769.00

26 Hines Deidri $0 $0 $1,769.00

27 Jackson Susan $0 $0 $1,769.00

28 Keller Jerilyn 2nd $60 2nd $150 1st $15 2nd $150 2nd $10 2nd $150 1st $15 $40 $590 1st $575 $1,165.0 $2,934.00
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29 Kelly Carmella 2nd/3rd $115 $115 6th $55 $170 $3,104.00

30 Kennedy Claurice 8/9th $2.50 5th $40 3rd $8.50 $51 $51 $3,155.00

31 Kutcka  Jennifer $0 $0 $3,155.00

32 Lawless Virginia 4th $13 $13 $13 $3,168.00

33 Lee Melchora 2nd/3rd $115 2nd $10 1st $85 6th $35 3rd $9 1st $300 1st $15 1st $300 2nd $10 $30 $909 4th $115 $1,024 $4,192.00

34 Lewis Micki 1st $300 3rd $80 $380 $380 $4,572.00

35 Lewis Cherish 1st $300 3rd $75 8th $7 3rd $80 3rd $75 $537 $537 $5,109.00

36 Lyons Kim 2nd/3rd $115 $115 $115 $5,224.00

37 Mattson Sheila $0 $0 $5,224.00

38 McElhattan Brooke $0 $0 $5,224.00

39 McIntire Bonnie $0 $0 $5,224.00

40 McKay Linda 13/14th $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $5,238.50

41 McMillian Venus $0 $0 $5,238.50

42 Miller Fredonia $0 $0 $5,238.50

43 Morgan Mary $0 $0 $5,238.50

44 Nelson Jacqueline 5th $40 3rd $8.50 $48.50 2nd $325 $373.50 $5,612.00

45 Nemecek-Kowalski Carol $0 $0 $5,612.00

46 Pate Stacey 2nd/3rd $115 2nd $10 8/9th $2.50 1st $300 1st $15 $442.50 $442.50 $6,054.50

47 Pearson Cheryl $0 $0 $6,054.50

48 Petersmarck Deb 10th $18 5th $8 2nd $150 2nd $10 9/10th $16 3rd $20 $222 5th $55 $277 $6,331.50

49 Richard Elaine 7th $10 $10 $10 $6,341.50

50 Ruberry Christina 1st $15 13/14th $14.50 10th $5 $34.50 $34.50 $6,376.00

51 Rutherford Sharon 2nd/3rd $115 3rd $40 $155 $155 $6,531.00

52 Schneider Janet 12th $16 $16 $16 $6,547.00

53 Shields Dianne 2nd/3rd $115 1st $300 4th $9 6th $35 5th $5 $20 $484 9th $37 $521 $7,068.00

54 Sinks Teresa 9th $20 5th $40 1st $85 $145 8th $55 $200 $7,268.00

55 Terrance Tina 4th $65 $65 $65 $7,333.00

56 Tice Marie $0 $0 $7,333.00

57 Walker Dawauna 2nd/3rd $115 2nd $10 $125 7th $55 $180 $7,513.00

58 Weiner Maryann $0 $0 $7,513.00

59 Wroldsen Kim 1st $15 5th $20 $35 $35 $7,548.00

60 Zuchegno Andrea 1st $300 11th $17 7th $7 $324 $324 $7,872.00


